Narayanapuram,unguturu mandal,West Godavari district
 Narayanapuram
 Andhra Pradesh - 534407

SR. No.  Membership Fee  Period of Membership  Amount In Rs

1 N-LIST Annual Membership Fee April 2018 to March 2019 30,000.00

CGST@0.00% 0.00

SGST@0.00% 0.00

IGST@18.00% 5,400.00

Total 35,400.00

Rupees Thirty Five Thousand Four Hundred Only

GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS
TDS is not applicable on annual membership fee.

Sincerely Yours

Ashok Kumar Rai
Scientist-D(CS)

------------------------------------------------------------------- Cut Here ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------